
Kentucky St. (0-2,0-0 SIAC) -vs- UC Irvine (2-0,0-0 Big West)
1/9/2026 at Santa Barbara, CA (Rob Gym)

 
 

 
Kentucky St. (0-2,0-0 SIAC)

 
 
UC Irvine (2-0,0-0 Big West)

 
 

Site: Santa Barbara, CA (Rob Gym)
Date: 1/9/2026   Attendance: 50   Time: 7:01 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Kentucky St. (0) 9 7 5
UC Irvine (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
9 Gray, Jamal 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0.0
15 Ababio, Charles 3 1 7 16 -.375 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
4 Herman, Jacob 3 1 2 4 -.250 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
11 Moffitt, Jackson 3 2 5 11 -.273 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2.0
25 Wilmond, Jeramiah Miko 3 0 1 4 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
3 Noteboom, Ryker 3 0 5 11 -.455 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
1 Coleman, D'Angelo 2 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.0
7 Paja, Raider 2 1 0 3 .333 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.0
5 Patterson, Jamir 2 1 2 5 -.200 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1.0

Totals 27 6 22 56 -.286 6 2 0 5 0 0 0 11 0 13 6.0

Set K E TA %
1 2 7 15 -0.333
2 3 8 24 -0.208
3 1 7 17 -0.353

6 22 56 -.286

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 D'Arcy, William 3 6 2 12 .333 0 0 4 2 0 4 0 5 0 0 12.0
27 Schulten, Aidan 3 3 1 6 .333 18 0 4 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 8.0
4 Kiriakou, Andon 3 7 0 11 .636 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 8.0
7 Goss, Micah 3 2 0 3 .667 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 5.0
23 Brinck, Andreas 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
12 Clark, Trevor 3 6 0 7 .857 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 9.0
9 Jokanovic, Andrej 3 7 0 10 .700 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 10.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Tumas, Micah 2 1 0 1 1.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 26 32 3 50 .580 28 0 13 12 0 16 0 22 0 0 53.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 3 18 0.5
2 10 0 18 0.556
3 10 0 14 0.714

32 3 50 .580

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 0 0 0
Lead changes 0 0 0 0


